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VM-VS

TECHNICAL DATA

Nickel plated brass screwed plug

Temperature range
Protection class

B STRUCTURE

» Material: Brass, nickel plated

up to +200°C

IP 54

* Machine and plant construction

* Robotics

+ Automation technology

* Vehicle construction and shipbuilding

Railway technology
Installation technology
+ Control cabinet construction

B NOTES

H APPLICATION

metric thread

Part no.

98128
98129
98130
98131

PG thread
Part no.

90620
90621
90622
90623
90624

Size

M12x 1.5
M16x 1.5
M20x 1.5
M25x 1.5

Size

PG7
PG 9
PG 11
PG 13.5
PG 16

Thread length mm

5.0
5.0
6.5
7.0

Thread length mm

5.0
6.0
6.0
6.5
6.5

*+ Legend:
Dimensions

TD - Thread Diameter
TL - Thread Length

Packaging unit Part no.
(in pc.)
100 98132
100 98133
100 98134
100 98135
Packaging unit Part no.
(in pc.)
100 90625
100 90626
100 90627
100 90628
100 90629
[ |
= HELUKABEL

Size

M32x 1.5
M40 x 1.5
M50x 1.5
M63x 1.5

Size

PG 21
PG 29
PG 36
PG 42
PG 48

Thread length mm

8.0
8.5
9.0
10.0

Thread length mm

7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
10.0

+ Screw plugs for metric threads larger than M63x1,5 on request.

Packaging unit
(in pc.)

50
50
25
10

Packaging unit
(in pc.)

50
25
50
25
25



