







### **TECHNICAL DATA**

Nickel plated brass screwed plug

up to +200 °C Temperature range **Protection class** IP 54

#### **STRUCTURE**

• Material: Brass, nickel plated

## APPLICATION

- Machine and plant construction
- Robotics
- Automation technologyVehicle construction and shipbuilding
- · Railway technology
- Installation technology
- Control cabinet construction

#### NOTES

- Screw plugs for metric threads larger than M63x1,5 on request.
- Legend:

Dimensions

TD - Thread Diameter

TL - Thread Length

#### metric thread

Part no.	Size	Thread length mm	Packaging unit (in pc.)
98128	M12 x 1.5	5.0	100
98129	M16 x 1.5	5.0	100
98130	M20 x 1.5	6.5	100
98131	M25 x 1.5	7.0	100

Part no.	Size	Thread length mm	Packaging unit (in pc.)
98132	M32 x 1.5	8.0	50
98133	M40 x 1.5	8.5	50
98134	M50 x 1.5	9.0	25
98135	M63 x 1.5	10.0	10

# PG thread

Part no.	Size	Thread length mm	Packaging unit (in pc.)
90620	PG 7	5.0	100
90621	PG 9	6.0	100
90622	PG 11	6.0	100
90623	PG 13.5	6.5	100
90624	PG 16	6.5	100

Part no.	Size	Thread length mm	Packaging unit (in pc.)
90625	PG 21	7.0	50
90626	PG 29	8.0	25
90627	PG 36	9.0	50
90628	PG 42	10.0	25
90629	PG 48	10.0	25

